
Mogulfest Provincial 2026
Canyon Ski Resort
Jan 30, 2026 (Fri)

Head Judge: HINKEL,Wayne
Chief of Comp: COOPER,Jeremy
T.D.: ROY,Pierre-Olivier
Chief of Scoring: HEAVIN,Edie
Judge 1(T&L): LATRREILLE,Gil
Judge 2(T&L): LATUILIPPE,Martin
Judge 3(T&L): PICHET,Hubert
Judge 4(Air): VILLNEUVE,Cynthia
Judge 5(Air): MURPHY,Andrea

Course: Czech Mate
Length: 186 m
Width: 21 m
Pitch: 25,5 deg
Pace: Male = 22.19, Female = 27.93
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 30, 2026 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:52 pm
Canyon Ski Resort        Mogulfest Provincial                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 171 GOKIERT,Adam      M18 Oth 13.8 13.9 13.7 41.4 6.8 6.8   7op 0.880 13.33  54.73   21.26 17.34 72.07        
7.0 7.0   10p 1.050

7.4  7.6  7.3 22.3 6.5 7.3   7op 0.880 13.26  35.56   21.02 17.68 53.24   72.07
7.3 6.4  10op 1.050

2 275 HOLUB,Adam        M18 Pro 11.3 11.2 11.0 33.5 5.0 5.3    bT 0.680  8.25  41.75   21.27 17.32 59.07        
5.6 6.0    bG 0.820

13.3 13.6 13.1 40.0 5.8 5.3    bT 0.680  9.51  49.51   21.20 17.42 66.93   66.93
7.0 7.0    bG 0.820

3 156 EDERLE,Maxximus   M18 Ab  13.1 12.7 12.6 38.4 7.8 7.3    bT 0.680 11.20  49.60   22.30 15.84 65.44        
7.0 6.8   7op 0.880

9.4  9.5  9.5 28.4 8.3 8.3    bT 0.680 12.58  40.98   22.04 16.21 57.19   65.44
8.2 7.6   7op 0.880

4 208 COOK,Callum       M18 Oth 11.4 10.6 10.8 32.8 5.7 5.8   7op 0.880 10.16  42.96   23.03 14.78 57.74        
6.8 7.6    bp 0.710

11.3 12.4 12.0 35.7 5.0 5.3   7op 0.880 10.38  46.08   21.95 16.34 62.42   62.42
8.3 8.2    bp 0.710

5 290 DRINKWATER,Byron  M18 Oth 12.3 11.6 10.8 34.7 6.1 5.8   7op 0.880 10.35  45.05   23.02 14.80 59.85        
6.5 6.0    bG 0.820

12.7 12.9 10.5 36.1 1.3 1.8    bL 0.700  4.81  40.91   23.14 14.63 55.54   59.85
4.5 4.6    bG 0.820

6 198 TWELLS,Oscar      M20 Oth 10.0  9.9 10.0 29.9 5.6 6.8   7op 0.880 10.08  39.98   21.33 17.24 57.22        
5.0 6.3    bG 0.820

5.5  5.0  5.2 15.7 4.0 4.3   7op 0.880  8.11  23.81   22.06 16.18 39.99   57.22
5.6 5.3    bG 0.820

7 193 SOLOMON,Mason     M18 Oth 10.2 10.7  8.0 28.9 6.0 6.3   7op 0.880 11.23  40.13   22.92 14.94 55.07        
7.2 7.0    bG 0.820

9.8 10.3 10.0 30.1 7.0 5.0   7op 0.880 11.59  41.69   22.83 15.07 56.76   56.76
8.0 7.4    bG 0.820

8 251 COOK,Cooper       M16 Oth  7.8  7.8  7.6 23.2 5.8 5.2    TS 0.490  7.37  30.57   25.55 11.15 41.72        
6.4 6.8    bp 0.710

10.1 11.0 11.1 32.2 6.3 5.4   TTS 0.590  8.76  40.96   22.72 15.23 56.19   56.19
7.2 7.8    bp 0.710

9 285 STIRLING,Garrett  M18 Oth  6.4  6.3  6.1 18.8 6.2 5.8    bp 0.710  9.00  27.80   23.36 14.31 42.11        
5.5 5.3   7op 0.880

9.9 11.3 10.8 32.0 5.3 5.0    bp 0.710  8.14  40.14   23.55 14.03 54.17   54.17
5.7 4.5   7op 0.880

10 236 O'ROURKE,Bill     M16 Oth 10.2 10.0 10.2 30.4 3.6 4.3     3 0.680  5.83  36.23   25.61 11.06 47.29        
4.3 4.6    bp 0.710

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   47.29
                                                                         
11 233 MEIER,William     M18 Pro  9.7  9.8 10.2 29.7 3.8 3.4     3 0.680  5.57  35.27   26.25 10.14 45.41        

4.5 4.7    bT 0.680
9.7  9.8 10.0 29.5 3.7 3.5     3 0.680  6.55  36.05   26.65  9.56 45.61   45.61

6.3 5.8    bT 0.680
12 286 BROOKS,Harvey     M16 Oth  8.0  7.9  8.8 24.7 5.6 5.0    3G 0.820  8.52  33.22   25.55 11.15 44.37        

5.4 4.8    bG 0.820
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6.4  7.0  7.0 20.4 3.0 3.0    3G 0.820  4.83  25.23   26.14 10.30 35.53   44.37
2.8 3.0    bG 0.820

13 173 WANNAMAKER,Hunter M18 Oth  8.3  8.2  8.0 24.5 5.0 5.6    bT 0.680  6.47  30.97   25.19 11.67 42.64        
3.5 3.5    lG 0.820

1.9  2.4  4.0  8.3 6.8 6.0    bT 0.680  6.80  15.10   24.61 12.51 27.61   42.64
2.3 3.7    lG 0.820

14 196 SCHAUENBERG,Nolan M14 Edm  8.7  8.6  8.6 25.9 1.7 2.6     3 0.680  4.01  29.91   27.12  8.89 38.80        
3.0 4.2    bp 0.710

7.7  7.9  8.0 23.6 2.2 2.7     3 0.680  4.60  28.20   27.47  8.38 36.58   38.80
4.3 4.0    bp 0.710

15 169 SCHAUENBERG,Seth  M16 Edm  4.9  4.8  5.0 14.7 3.7 4.3    lG 0.820  6.50  21.20   26.71  9.48 30.68        
3.3 5.8    bp 0.710

6.3  6.4  6.6 19.3 3.0 3.6    lG 0.820  6.50  25.80   25.67 10.98 36.78   36.78
5.0 5.7    bp 0.710

16 282 COOK,Max          M14 Oth  6.6  6.5  6.4 19.5 2.0 2.8     3 0.680  4.21  23.71   27.70  8.05 31.76        
3.8 3.5    bp 0.710

6.6  6.6  7.1 20.3 1.2 1.8     3 0.680  3.92  24.22   26.53  9.74 33.96   33.96
4.2 4.0    bp 0.710

17 164 RITSON-BENNETT,Li M14 Cen  5.3  4.9  5.8 16.0 3.2 3.4     3 0.680  3.58  19.58   24.74 12.32 31.90        
1.8 2.0    bp 0.710

2.0  2.0  2.0  6.0 5.0 5.3    3G 0.820  6.17  12.17   24.31 12.94 25.11   31.90
2.0 3.5    bp 0.710

18 218 OSEPCHUK,Hunter   M14 Edm  5.6  6.0  5.5 17.1 3.0 3.4     3 0.680  5.57  22.67   29.42  5.57 28.24        
4.0 4.3    bG 0.820

4.5  6.0  5.0 15.5 3.8 3.4     3 0.680  5.52  21.02   28.07  7.52 28.54   28.54
3.5 4.0    bG 0.820

19 175 GRAMAGLIA,Isaac   M14 Bow  2.1  1.8  1.5  5.4 2.6 2.4     3 0.680  4.57   9.97   28.91  6.30 16.27        
4.0 4.1    bp 0.710

2.6  2.5  3.0  8.1 3.3 3.2     3 0.680  5.46  13.56   28.99  6.19 19.75   19.75
4.6 4.6    bp 0.710

20 212 LATTA,Gray        M16 Cen  2.5  3.4  3.1  9.0 3.0 3.2    3G 0.820  4.92  13.92   29.54  5.40 19.32        
3.5 3.5    bT 0.680

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.0 2.7     3 0.680  2.81   3.11   34.90        3.11   19.32
1.8 1.8    bT 0.680

21   2 ALLEN,William     M16 Taw  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.2 3.2    bT 0.680  4.19   4.49   33.56        4.49        
2.5 2.1    bF 0.880

0.2  0.1  0.1  0.4 5.0 4.6    bT 0.680  7.07   7.47   26.51  9.77 17.24   17.24
5.0 4.3    bG 0.820

22 267 DUECK,Jake        M18 Sas  0.1  0.1  0.2  0.4 2.3 2.4     3 0.680  2.08   2.48   28.04  7.56 10.04        
1.0 1.0    TS 0.490

0.6  1.6  0.4  2.6 2.6 3.4     3 0.680  2.75   5.35   27.27  8.67 14.02   14.02
2.0 1.5     K 0.410

23 249 HEMPEN,Noah       M16 Edm  0.7  0.1  0.1  0.9 2.0 2.5     3 0.680  4.29   5.19   34.29        5.19        
3.5 4.3    bp 0.710

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.0 4.0    lG 0.820  5.24   5.54   31.94  1.93  7.47    7.47
3.0 2.8    bG 0.820

24 200 DUBBELDAM,Toby    M16 Edm  0.7  1.6  1.2  3.5 1.6 2.4     S 0.380  3.24   6.74   33.63        6.74        
3.0 4.0    bp 0.710

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf    6.74
                                                                         
25 197 THOMPSON,Jake     M14 Taw  1.4  0.8  0.8  3.0 1.2 1.0     S 0.380  2.75   5.75   33.43        5.75        

3.0 3.6    bp 0.710
0.7  1.2  1.1  3.0 1.0 1.5     S 0.380  1.67   4.67   33.40        4.67    5.75

1.8 1.6    bp 0.710
26 274 HEMPEN,Elias      M14 Edm  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.6 3.4     S 0.380  2.15   2.45   33.57        2.45        

1.3 1.7     3 0.680
0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0 1.2     D 0.410  1.98   2.28   31.74  2.22  4.50    4.50

1.5 3.0     3 0.680
27 256 MALEK,Lewis       M16 Bow  0.3  0.6  0.4  1.3 1.0 1.2     3 0.680  1.94   3.24   34.69        3.24        

2.5 2.4    TS 0.490
0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3  .5  .5     3 0.680  0.53   0.83   37.02        0.83    3.24

.5  .5     T 0.380
28 199 HAMMERSTROM,Huck  M14 Taw                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                         
0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3  .6 1.0     S 0.380  2.85   3.15   33.98        3.15    3.15

3.5 4.0    bT 0.680
29 243 TORONCHUK,Drake   M14 Edm  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.0 3.4    TS 0.490  2.37   2.67   33.47        2.67        

1.3 1.8     3 0.680
0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3  .5  .6     S 0.380  1.02   1.32   38.01        1.32    2.67
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1.0 1.4     3 0.680
30 165 CASORSO,Sam       M16 Taw       0.1  0.1  0.2  .5  .5    TS 0.490  1.63   1.83   35.79        1.83        

1.8 2.3    bT 0.680
0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.6 1.6     3 0.680  2.37   2.67   35.66        2.67    2.67

1.5 1.3    bT 0.680
31 287 GODIN,Joshua      M18 Bow                 dns                       dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                         
dns                       dns         (none)         dns     dns

                                                                         

Male   = 22.19, Female = 27.93

Winfree 2026.02, Canada Rules, Rand=562 @ 4:58p(26-1-29), M
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